

Jordan High School Alumni Association

Dear Alumni,

The Jordan Alumni Association cordially invites you to become a member of the Jordan High School Alumni Association. For many years, the Association has strived to develop a unified school and community spirit among Jordan Alumni and the Student Body with the goal of providing scholarships to graduating seniors from Jordan High School in Los Angeles, California. Select recipients receive a scholarship for one (1) academic year after enrolling in and registering at a four-year college, university or trade school of their choosing.

The Association membership period is from June 1st to May 31st the following year. Your donation of \$25.00 (membership for one year) or \$250.00 (membership for life) will assist the Association in its continuing effort to support graduating seniors.

New lifetime members receive a free "Bulldog 4 Life" T-shirt.

Please complete the application below and send it along with your payment (make check or money order payable to "Jordan Alumni Association") to:

Jordan Alumni Association P. O. Box 602 Lynwood, CA 90262

The Association meets on the first Saturday of each month via the ZOOM application. The meeting ID and passcode, as well as meeting reminders and Association updates are sent via email. You are encouraged to attend the meetings. To get on the email list, send your information to Jordanhighalumni@gmail.com.

	Alumni Association Member Annual Membership (\$25.00 Renewable Each Year)		rship Application Lifetime Membership (\$250.00 One Time Payment)		
Name: Last Address:		First		Alumni Class	
City		State	Zip Code	Date	
Home No.:		Cell Phor	Cell Phone No.:		
E-Mail Add	ress:				